
ADAC Kart-Winterpokal 2019

ADAC Reg.-Nr. WE 009/19

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:54:22
13:10:29
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13:09:17
14:54

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Strecken Name
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16 March 2019
Oschersleben - 1018 mtr.

X30 Junior, OK Junior - 3. Freies Training

112Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayKartin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

379 Julius Jannik Bernhart Maranello TM49.544 12:55:1711
379 Julius Jannik Bernhart Maranello TM48.810 12:56:0622
12 Torben Gröhndahl Intrepid Iame48.362 12:56:1023
13 Vincent Andronaco Intrepid Iame47.741 12:57:0634
74 Paul Ducoffre Zanardi TM47.493 12:57:5045
74 Paul Ducoffre Zanardi TM47.434 12:58:3756
77 Zug Lilly CRG TM47.404 13:01:4387

Nr. Name / Team Name Kart Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In
Geschw

.

Summary of best laptimes per class

13 OKJVincent Andronaco 47.048 13 77.89Intrepid Iame

Ergebnisse: www.raceresults.nu Zeitnahme durch :  RStime by  Timeserv ice.nl
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